2021 National Science Bee (National Championships - All Divisions)

First Name
Aaryan
Arin
Rohan
Maxwell
Vishrut
Raffi
Rajiv
Alan
Oyujin
Agastya
Rishab
Nicholas
Mahit
Anthony
Sadhil
Vincenzo
Agastya
Aoife
Lisa
Ayush
Sean
Rohan
Karthik
Rishi
Shreeya

Last Name
Sumesh
Parsa
Ramachandran
Swann

Goyal

Toby

Pujara

Zhu
Damdinsuren
Choudhary
Subramanya
Mento
Karadigudda
Xu

Mehta
Fiorino

Mittal

Davis

Jin

Sagar
Pastalaniec
Bhosale
Subramanian
Gokhale
Soma

School

Fairfax County Public Schools
Stanford Online High School
University School of Nashville
Burleigh Manor Middle School
Jericho Middle School

North Reading Middle School
Middlesex Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Burleigh Manor Middle School
Daniel Wright Junior High School
T H Rogers Middle School
Klinger Middle School
Challenger School Strawberry Park
Cooper Middle School
Tippecanoe Middle School
Nysmith School

Jehrico Middle School

Signal Mountain Middle School
Jericho Middle School

Davis Drive Middle School
Friendswood Junior High
Carmel Middle School
Thornton Junior High School
Archie R. Cole Middle School
Thomas E. Harrington Middle

State
Virginia
California
Tennessee
Maryland
New York
Massachusetts
Connecticut
Virginia
Maryland
lllinois

Texas
Pennsylvania
California
Virginia

Ohio

Virginia

New York
Tennessee
New York
North Carolina
Texas
Indiana
California
Rhode Island
New Jersey

Grade (20-21)
8
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Total Score
49
40
29
35
36
26
25
18
20
18
28
17
17
12
10
10
6
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Semifinals
Lee
Jefferson
Lee
Lee
Jefferson
Jefferson
Lee
Jefferson
Lee
Jefferson
Jefferson
Lee - Tiebreak
Lee - Tiebreak

Semifinals Score
43
41
23
29
44
18
20
18

Finals
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee

8th Grade

Finals Score Final Standing

44 Champion
40 Second Place
12 Third Place
9 Fourth Place
8 Fifth Place
-12 Sixth Place



First Name
Dhruv
Maximilian
Shounak
Harini
Abhiram
Rishi
Maya
Ishan
Raaghav
Nolan
Millie
Sahasra
Nikhil
Akshath
Ethan
Luyao
Alexandros
Medhansh
Anika

Mia
Aishanee
Roman
Saketh
Sachin
Neeta
Ashton
Jonathan Myles
Nikhshep
Nicole
Babiha
Vikram
Vivek
James
Aditi

Last Name
Veda

Lin
Bhindwale
Venkatesh
Gaddam
Madduluri
Pujara
Roychowdhury
Chakravarthy
Woo

Singh
Yellepeddi
Koluvailu
Mahesh

Li

Yang
Antonopoulos
Choudhury
Gupta
Tripathi
Bose
Gagliardi
Srikantha
Lyons
Yechoor
Westfahl
Thomas
Totamalla
Pathak
Bakshi
Srinivas
Batula
Michalski
Muduganti

School

Burleigh Manor Middle School
Eastchester Middle School
Harvest Park Middle School
Rice Middle School

Rocky Run Middle School
Belmont Ridge Middle
Middlesex Middle School
Bigelow Middle School
Challenger Strawberry Park

Challenger School Strawberry Park

Burleigh Manor Middle School
Ereckson Middle School
Nysmith School

Wayzata East Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Wayzata West Middle School
Independent Day School
North Andover Middle School
Flex Online School

Cooper Middle School
Pearson Ranch Middle School
Middlesex Middle School
Challenger School Ardenwood
Lausanne Collegiate School
Winchester Thurston

Hillside Student Community School

Lausanne Collegiate School

G. M. Walters Middle School
Holy Redeemer Catholic School
Nysmith School

Lausanne Collegiate School

Thomas Jefferson Middle School

Sacred Heart Catholic School
Onalaska Middle School

2021 National Science Bee (National Championships - All Divisions)

State
Maryland
New York
California
Texas
Virginia
Virginia
Connecticut
Massachusetts
California
California
Maryland
Texas
Virginia
Minnesota
Virginia
Minnesota
Connecticut
Massachusetts
Oregon
Virginia
Texas
Connecticut
California
Tennessee
Pennsylvania
Washington
Tennessee
California
Maryland
Virginia
Tennessee
New Jersey
Florida
Wisconsin

Grade (20-21)
7
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Total Score
46
38
30
35
32
25
22
17
22
19
18
21
13
12
1
1
1
1
1
1
10

[oe]

O O =~ N W Ww oo g o & N

Semifinals
Grand A
Grand B
Grand A
Grand B
Grand A
Grand B
Grand A
Grand A
Grand B
Grand B
Grand B
Grand A

Semifinals Score
44
31
15
27
20
15
13
1
3
3
-4
-6

Finals
Grand A
Grand A
Grand A
Grand A
Grand A
Grand A

7th Grade

Finals Score Final Standing

37 Champion
23 Second Place
18 Third Place
15 Fourth Place
14 Fifth Place
6 Sixth Place



2021 National Science Bee (National Championships - All Divisions)

First Name
Hridhaan
Sudhanva
Neha
Matthew
Jasper
Krish
Tejas
Soham
Ethan
Shiven
Anika
Karan
Vikram
Diptanshu
Aldo
Aadhavan
Saharsh
Aria

Ruby
Asha
Riddhiman
Ramkumar
Padraig
Akilangandhi
Ryan
Haughton
Samir
Alexandra
Gianna
Sai
Sameer
Deepthi

Last Name
Banerjee
Belur
Pandya
Yang
Croom
Nathan
Daksh
Pradhan
Shan

Das

Ganu
Verma
Gangu
Halder
Shabanaj
Veerendra
Bangaru
Mitra
Gsanger
Lyons
Chowdhury
Babu
Finan

School State
Colvin Run Elemer Virginia
Challenger School California
Challenger Strawb¢ California
Burleigh Manor Mic Maryland
Midtown Classical Florida
Bumpus Middle Sc Alabama
Branchburg Centra New Jersey
Cedar Valley Middl Texas
Colvin Run Elemer Virginia
Eisenhower Interm' New Jersey
Challenger Strawbe¢ California
Lawler Middle Schc¢ Texas

The Spring School New Jersey
Thomas Jefferson | New Jersey
Burleigh Manor Mic Maryland
Portsmouth Middle New Hampshire
Eisenhower Interm New Jersey
West Ridge Middle Texas
Lausanne Collegial Tennessee
Lausanne Collegial Tennessee
Stoller Middle Schc Oregon
Colvin Run Elemer Virginia
Risdon Middle Sch Washington

Chidambaranathan Millard North Middl' Nebraska

Yamani
Neppl
Vempalle
Scott-Danner
Monaco
Wuppalapati
Zaidi

Kumar

Spring School New Jersey
Compass Homescl Virginia
Burleigh Manor Mic Maryland
Independent Day S Connecticut
Indpendant Day Sc Connecticut
Daniel Wright Junic lllinois
Sycamore School Indiana
Nysmith School for Virginia

Grade (20-21)
6
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Total Score
23
42
33
27
29
20
28
20
19
37
20
31
18
17
16
16
13
12
10
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Semifinals
Arlington Il
Arlington 111
Arlington IV
Arlington IV
Arlington 111
Arlington IV
Arlington IV
Arlington IV
Arlington 111
Arlington IV
Arlington 111
Arlington 111

Semifinals Score
19
38
16

Finals
Arlington Il
Arlington 111
Arlington 11l
Arlington 111
Arlington 111
Arlington 11l

Finals Score
30
16
14
11

6th Grade

Final Standing
Champion
Second Place
Third Place
Fourth Place
Fifth Place
Sixth Place



2021 National Science Bee (National Championships - All Divisions) Elementary

First Name Last Name School State Grade (20-21) Total Score Semifinals Finals Final Standing
Bhaskar Moorthy Buchanan Elementary Louisiana 5 45 31 (TU17) 31 (TU21) Champion
Advay Misra PS 59 Beekman Hill International School New York 4 39 20 19 Second Place
Aniroodhan Rengaa Hickory Grove Elementary School lllinois 5 35 34 (TU21) 18 Third Place
Rohan Sengupta Northfield Elementary School Maryland 5 30 30 (TU30) 11 Fourth Place
Andrew Lin Visions in Education Homeschool California 5 43 23 10 Fifth Place
Evan Ting Sycamore School Indiana 5 29 21 8 Sixth Place
lan Cheng Colvin Run Elementary School Virginia 3 21 16

Aakanksh  Govada Veteran Elementary School Maryland 4 25 11

Alyssa Su ACCESS Academy Oregon 4 16 11

Ahana Bhansali Sullivan Elementary Texas 5 25 11

Kavin Rameshkumar Twin Hickory Elementary school Virginia 3 13 10

Eashan Talluri Floral Street School Massachusetts 4 14

Wyatt Steel Nysmith School for the Gifted Virginia 5 12 6

Vikrant Kawadkar Deerfield New Jersey 4 11(TB) 6

Varun Ganesh Faria Elementary School California 3 23 4

Gavin Sigua Sycamore School Indiana 5 18 3

Neev Sankarrajan  Anne Sullivan Elementary Texas 5 14 -2

Scott Miniter Wildwood School New Jersey 5 17 -4

Sonaya Arora Eden Hall Upper Elementary Pennsylvania 5 11(TB)

Prateik Joshi Elkridge Elementary Maryland 5 11(TB)

Abinav Prabhu Patsy Sommer Elementary Texas 5 10

Samiha Das Challenger Berryessa California 5 9

Arjun Raja Anne Sullivan Elementary Texas 4 9

Harshini Siripurapu Lake Pointe Elementary Texas 5 9

Brendan Eastman Francis Scott Key Elementary Virginia 3 8

Shreekar  Saravanan Homeschool New Hampshire 3 8

Sanjay Seshadri Forest Park Elementary California 4 8

Kayla Sorondo The Spring School New Jersey 5 8

Ryley Chen Englewood Cliffs Upper School New Jersey 4 7

Swara Rawat Centennial Lane Elementary School Maryland 4 7

Anya Talwar Anne Sullivan Elementary Texas 5 7

Anirudh Sai Muralidharan  Dixon Elementary School Wisconsin 2 6

Avni Murarka Open Window School Washington 5 6

Keniji Lunenfeld Greenvale Elementary School New York 3 5

Ryca Finan Kennydale Elementary Washington 3 4

Ryan Gupta Centennial Lane Elementary School (CLES) Maryland 2 4

Joshua Joseph St Michael The Archangel Catholic School Kansas 4 4



2021 National Science Bee (National Championships - All Divisions)

First Name Last Name

Aarav
Vihaan
Nandini
Siddharth
Alexander
Atharv
Shivam
Yifei
Sabrina
Lucas
Ishani
Manvi

Tibrewal
Potade
Tyagi
Banda
McArthur
Nandamuri
Patel

Zhou
Avery
Canes
Ganguly
Karadigudda

School

Rosa Parks Elementary School
Chapel Trail Elementary School
Rosa Parks Elementary School
Las Cruces Catholic School

Acton Academy Las Cruces

Liberty Elementary School

Sunset Hill Elementary School
Nysmith School for the Gifted
Primoris Academy

Thales Academy

Centennial Lane Elementary School
Challenger School Strawberry Park

State
Kentucky
Florida
Kentucky
New Mexico
New Mexico
Virginia
Minnesota
Virginia
New Jersey
North Carolina
Maryland
California

Grade (20-21) Total Score
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Semifinals

Finals

Elementary

Final Standing



